Project:______________________________________________________
Item No._______________________________Quantity: _____________
Model No.:_ _________________________________________________
Spring USA Corporation • 127 Ambassador Drive, Suite 147 • Naperville, IL 60540 • USA
1-800-535-8974 • Fax: 1-630-527-8677 • www.springusa.com
✔ Model Number Ranges Voltage Power* Length
IBT181-60 3 110-120 Volts 1800 Watts 60”
IBT181-76 4 110-120 Volts 1800 Watts 76”
IBT181-96 4 110-120 Volts 1800 Watts 96”
IBT1262-60 3 208-220 Volts 2600 Watts 60”
IBT1262-76 4 208-220 Volts 2600 Watts 76”
IBT1262-96 4 208-220 Volts 2600 Watts 96”
Order Guide:
Short Form Specification:
Unit to be a Spring USA Model: IBT____ [Specify: 181 for 1800
Watt ranges or 1262 for 2600 Watt ranges]-____ [Specify Table